
If you have any food allergies or intolerances, please let us know so that we can help you choose. As allergens are present 
in our kitchen and some of our ingredients have 'may contain' warnings, we cannot guarantee menu items will be 

completely free from a particular allergen. Key: (V) = vegetarian, (VG) = vegan, (G) = no gluten-containing ingredients, 
(GFA) = No gluten-containing ingredients available. Prices are inclusive of VAT. 

M E N U
Starters 
Scottish Smoked Salmon,  
Capers, Red Onions, Rye Toast (GFA) 

Miso Glazed Aubergine, Ginger Pickled 
Carrots, Soba Noodles Salad (VG) 

Whitebait, Tartare Dressing 

Bread Roll & Butter (GFA) 

Main Courses 

£9.95 

£6.95 

£6.50 

£1.00 

Beetroot Carpaccio, Rosary Ash 
Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts (V) 
(G)  

Venison Terrine, Pickled 
Mushrooms, Sourdough Toast 

Classic Prawn Cocktail, Crostini 

Soup of the Day, Bread Roll & Butter 

£7.35 

£7.95 

£8.95 

£5.95 

Black Treacle Brushed Pork Belly, Cider & Quince Sauce, Sweetheart Cabbage, 
Potato Purée (G) 

£18.00 

Dhansak Lamb Curry, Basmati Rice, Naan, Mango Chutney (GFA) 

Harissa Roasted Cauliflower, Pomegranate, Tahini Sauce (V) (G) 

£13.95 

£9.95 

Battered Fillet of Cod, Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce £12.95 

Quinoa & Edamame Burger, Plant Based Cheese, Lettuce, Brioche Bun, Chips (VG)  £12.00 

Steamed Sea Bass Fillet, Black Rice, Oriental Sauce with Enoki Mushrooms & Lardo (G) 

Veal Schnitzel, Mushroom Sauce, Buttered Greens, Potato Purée  

Smoked Haddock with Poached Egg, Creamy Mustard Leeks, Crushed Potatoes 

£15.95 

£21.00 

£16.95 

Beef Cheeseburger, Red Onion Marmalade, Lettuce, Brioche Bun, Chips 
Add Bacon 

Wild Mushroom Risotto, Blue Cheese, Roast Celeriac (V) (G) 
Add Chicken Breast 

£12.00 
£2.00 

£11.95 
£16.95 

Grilled Beef Rump Steak, Anchovy Relish Butter, Mixed Leaves, Sautéed 
Potatoes (G) 

£21.95 

Desserts 

Assorted Ice Creams, Sorbets 
(2 Scoops) (VG) (V) (GFA) 

British Cheeses, Chutney, Biscuits (V) (GFA) 

£5.40 

£8.50 

Orange & Passion Fruit Cheesecake 
(VG) (G) 

Upside-down Apple Tart, 

Vanilla Ice Cream (V) 

 £5.95 

 £6.95 

Molten Chocolate Truffle Cake (V) (G) £7.95 Raspberry Tartlet, Raspberry Coulis 
(V) 

 £6.50 


