

MENU

Sta	
LTO	~

£9.95	Beetroot Carpaccio, Rosary Ash Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts (V)	£7.35
£6.95	(G)	
	Venison Terrine, Pickled	£7.95
£6.50	Mushrooms, Sourdough Toast	
	Classic Prawn Cocktail, Crostini	£8.95
£1.00		
	Soup of the Day, Bread Roll & Butter	£5.95
	£6.95 £6.50	Goat Cheese, Candied Walnuts (V) (G) Venison Terrine, Pickled Mushrooms, Sourdough Toast Classic Prawn Cocktail, Crostini

Main Courses

Grilled Beef Rump Steak, Anchovy Relish Butter, Mixed Leaves, Sautéed	£21.95
Potatoes (G)	

Black Treacle Brushed Pork Belly, Cider & Quince Sauce, Sweetheart Cabbage, Potato Purée (G)	£18.00
Dhansak Lamb Curry, Basmati Rice, Naan, Mango Chutney (GFA)	£13.95
Harissa Roasted Cauliflower, Pomegranate, Tahini Sauce (V) (G)	£9.95
Battered Fillet of Cod, Chips, Mushy Peas, Tartare Sauce	£12.95
Quinoa & Edamame Burger, Plant Based Cheese, Lettuce, Brioche Bun, Chips (VG)	£12.00
Steamed Sea Bass Fillet, Black Rice, Oriental Sauce with Enoki Mushrooms & Lardo (G)	£15.95
Veal Schnitzel, Mushroom Sauce, Buttered Greens, Potato Purée	£21.00
Smoked Haddock with Poached Egg, Creamy Mustard Leeks, Crushed Potatoes	£16.95
Beef Cheeseburger, Red Onion Marmalade, Lettuce, Brioche Bun, Chips Add Bacon	£12.00 £2.00
Wild Mushroom Risotto, Blue Cheese, Roast Celeriac (V) (G) Add Chicken Breast	£11.95 £16.95

Desserts

Assorted Ice Creams, Sorbets (2 Scoops) (VG) (V) (GFA)	£5.40	Orange & Passion Fruit Cheesecake (VG) (G)	£5.95
British Cheeses, Chutney, Biscuits (V) (GFA)	£8.50	Upside-down Apple Tart, Vanilla Ice Cream (V)	£6.95
Molten Chocolate Truffle Cake (V) (G)	£7.95	Raspberry Tartlet, Raspberry Coulis (V)	£6.50